16:40

16:30

16:40

16:40
16:30
16:30
16:30
16:40
16:30
16:30
16:40
16:30
16:40
16:30
16:30
16:40
16:40
16:30
16:30
16:40
16:40
16:40
16:30
16:30
16:30
16:30
16:30
16:40
16:40
16:40
16:30
16:30
16:30
16:30
16:40
16:30
16:40
16:30
16:30
16:40
16:30
16:30
16:40
16:30
16:40
16:40
16:30

16:30

Joukkue
Team Vartiainen

Tres Filantropos

Salsa och Nachos

Joukkueen jasenet

Oona Vartiainen, Petra Salko,
Bidrn Andersen

Pekka Rannila, Helkki Gustafsson,
Johan Gustafsson

Tuula Vesala, Markku Litmanen,
Sanna Ake-Litmanen

Jari Laukk; Nurm

James
Team Nollajarki
Team MMM

Team Puolaméki
Canarinho

Ammat

Team Marttila
Premier League
Kolopalloveikot

Kari ja Karvattomat
Hackpatrol

Team Helle

Par de la Puuman
Team Cobrat

Enni ja juhannusjyrat
Nuoret ja virkeat
Team Kirstila

Team TEK

Team Nuotio
Jaahans sinne meni
Team Nopo

plus team

Team Gentleman
Alicanten kevat
Sirkkeli & Lautamiehet
Team Angermaa
AAA EEE

WMP

Tuomo Tidenberg
Jami Moislaht, Krister Merilainen,
Joni Paukku

Marko Kallinen, Mariam Changezi,
Mirva Laaksonen

Juho Puolamki, ismo Puolamiki,
Justus Puolamaki

Timo J Tuominen, Jarmo Penttinen,
Elias Korhonen

Mikko Vario, Mikko Mattd,
Markus Erkkila

Miro Marttila, Erik Puttaa, Eero
Holanne

Kari, Tolonen, Teppo Viherva, llkka
Rilkonen

Raimo Korpi, Veikko Hyvld, Juha
Kuninkaanniemi

Kari Vahtera, Ville Mykra, Niko
Tenho

Niklas Hietikko, Verner Koskinen,
Tiitus Siikakoski

Matias Helle, Veikko Hakamies,
Toi Elita

Turkka Heikkila, Aaron Holanne,
EeroAhala

Tomi Ojala, tkka Kylén, Jussi-
Pekka Pikala

Enni Henttonen, Vesa Henttonen,
Oskari Saarenpaa

Hanna Hilpinen,lida Lehto, Riku
Koskinen

Saija Kirstila, Pekka Arasola, Esa
Suonvieri

Tuomo Haavisto, Kasmir Haavisto,
Elias Hvarinen

Tarja Nuotio, Aarno Nuotio, Jaakko
Nuotio

Tuire Eloranta, Tiina Makela,
Janne Makela

Max Eronen, Kasper Koskinen,
EetuAntiila

Joonas Tenho, Pasi Tenho, Heikki
Nikkola

Hannu Kankarjarvi, Marko Asell,
Jussi Kulmala

Iikka Syrjald, Hanne Kauri, Jussi
Karppinen

Erkki Oikarinen, Jarkko Koskinen,
Sirkku Koskinen

Kimmo Angermaga, Kirsi isotalo,
Timo-Oll Mattila

Antti Eeva, Eevert Eeva, Samuli
Eeva

Tommi Tuononen, Pasi
Paloluoma, Saku Jokinen

Team
Team LTL

Team Tosipehmot

Team Karjalainen

Ikinuoret

Team Koskivainio

Jaakko Kolmonen ja kaverit
80s powered by 2000
Smurffit

Piiksvuoren pamaus

Team Sillanpaa

Tomppa ja tytot

Team Backstreet boys
Team Sunshine

Rampe ja Naukkikset

Team Harju

Spice girls

gas, Tapani
Siimesvaara, Pirfo Tervakoski
Taina Lyyra, Paula Lehtinen,
Lea Tuomisto

Timo Juhala, Leena Juhala, Tomi
Juhala
SauliKarjalainen, Martt Arimo,
Pyry Granavist

Avja Salahetdin, Elise Alpp,
Hannu Aavikko

Erja Koskivainio, Kar Koskivainio,
Kalle Joutsensaari

Jari Hyyrytainen, Jani Lairo, Juha
Pinkanen

Ari Rantanen, Veera Mékela,
lkka Rantanen

Mika Ao, PetriHietikko, Vallu
Hietiko

Saku Vina, Mikko Immonen, Matt
Varionen

Vil Sillanpa, Juuso Lehtonen,
Tero Vauramo

Aino Lefto, Helena Hellsten, Tom
Nikander

Sakari Salonen, Tommi Enberg,
EetuPavirinta

Roni Nordavist, Anne Ranta, Sirpa
Jyrkkanen

Olivia Oikarinen, Sanni Siltala,
Ramona Jyiha

Jouni Harju, Mika Mikkonen, Ossi
Mikkonen

Eveliina Salonen, Nell Paivarinta,
Rebekka Alforst
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56

48

50

53
54
54
53
54
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56
57
58
61
62
58
59
60
60
61
62
57
59
60
61
61
63
60
61
63
64
64
64
66
66
67
64
67
68
66
68
69
74
76
74

82

Netto

47
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52
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52
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53
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55
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56
56
56
56
56
56
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57
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69
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